All works will have to be done according to specification and drawing approved by the authority and as per direction of NirmanSahayak 
of this office. 

29. As per decision of The Tender CommitteeSuccessful Bidder may construct Individual Household Latrine (in addition to work awarded) 
on the basis of their contract value and they will get Rs.10,900/-for each IHL (Ten thousand nine hundred) as per Govt.Schedule under 
Mission Nirmal Bangla Programme. No of IHL to be constructed as per following slab. 

a) Contract value from -Rs.100000/- to 200000/- 10(Ten) IHL to be constructed. 
b) Contract value from -Rs.250001/- to 400000/- 15(Fifteen) IHL to be constructed.